
This Place in History Videos from  

the Vermont Historical Society and ABC 22/Fox 44 
 

African-American History 
 

Video Title Location Video Link YouTube Link 

Alexander Twilight Brownington https://vermonthistory.org/alexander-twilight https://youtu.be/wce6jkMWRMY  

Andrew Harris Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/andrew-harris  https://youtu.be/Bhha74DccB0  

Buffalo Soldiers at Fort 
Ethan Allen 

Colchester https://vermonthistory.org/buffalo-soldiers-at-fort-ethan-allen  https://youtu.be/qWm5tAwVsx8  

Burlington's Athletic Park Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/burlingtons-athletic-park  https://youtu.be/xhkxoLMxLcg  

Clemmons Family Farm Charlotte https://vermonthistory.org/clemmons-family-farm  https://youtu.be/gXzTh_oW0Pw  

Dinah Windsor https://vermonthistory.org/dinah  https://youtu.be/pi4GoB8TvAQ  

Early Black Settlers Hinesburg https://vermonthistory.org/early-black-settlers  https://youtu.be/jM7qsY5d6Pg  

Great Convention in 
Ferrisburgh 

Ferrisburgh https://vermonthistory.org/great-convention-in-ferrisburgh  https://youtu.be/S5n0ElYp2lM  

Lemuel Haynes West Rutland https://vermonthistory.org/lemuel-haynes  https://youtu.be/iki_w8jl634  

Martin Henry Freeman Rutland https://vermonthistory.org/martin-henry-freeman  https://youtu.be/ogkBTk0V7H0  

Mary Annette Anderson Middlebury https://vermonthistory.org/mary-annette-anderson  https://youtu.be/ZwAys1HlGjI  

Reverend George S. Brown Wolcott https://vermonthistory.org/reverend-georges-brown  https://youtu.be/nNgAvyjm7k4  

Rokeby Museum Ferrisburgh https://vermonthistory.org/rokeby-museum  https://youtu.be/vx5qCgcV3FQ  

Tuskegee Airman Robert 
Cole 

Berlin https://vermonthistory.org/tuskegee-airman-robert-cole  https://youtu.be/Rw4ho24t81A  
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